

**VC26-01-01 "Milling and Resurfacing of County Roads"**

Baseline Road - Old State Rd. to Bridge at Petersburg Rd.				J.H. Rudolph		David Enterprises		E&B Paving	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$3,915.00	\$3,915.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
3	Surface Milling	SYD	28,333	\$0.70	\$19,833.10	\$1.10	\$31,166.30	\$1.06	\$30,032.98
4	HMA Surface, 9.5 mm 1.5", Type B	TONS	2,338	\$73.00	\$170,674.00	\$80.00	\$187,040.00	\$80.00	\$187,040.00
5	HMA Wedge and Level	TONS	80	\$76.00	\$6,080.00	\$90.00	\$7,200.00	\$106.50	\$8,520.00
5	HMA Patching, 25.0 mm Base (4.5")	TONS	20	\$180.00	\$3,600.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$227.50	\$4,550.00
6	Compacted Aggregate #53	TONS	27	\$57.00	\$1,539.00	\$55.00	\$1,485.00	\$41.00	\$1,107.00
7	Geogrid	SYD	80	\$1.15	\$92.00	\$1.00	\$80.00	\$1.28	\$102.40
8	Striping, Thermoplastic, Solid Yellow	LFT	25,516	\$0.60	\$15,309.60	\$0.60	\$15,309.60	\$0.60	\$15,309.60
9	Striping, Thermoplastic, Solid White	LFT	25,516	\$0.60	\$15,309.60	\$0.60	\$15,309.60	\$0.60	\$15,309.60
10	Temporary Striping	LFT	2,552	\$1.30	\$3,317.60	\$2.00	\$5,104.00	\$2.39	\$6,099.28
11	Transverse Marking, Thermoplastic, Stop Line, 24"	LFT	24	\$8.00	\$192.00	\$8.00	\$192.00	\$8.00	\$192.00
12	Joint Adhesive	LFT	12,758	\$0.17	\$2,168.86	\$0.20	\$2,551.60	\$0.15	\$1,913.70
13	Monument, Section Corner	EACH	10	\$1,380.00	\$13,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$18,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00
				<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$260,830.76</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$293,238.10</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$304,976.56</b>
Hillsdale Road - Bridge No. NBI 8200126 to Browning Road									
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$3,915.00	\$3,915.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
3	Surface Milling	SYD	12,769	\$0.70	\$8,938.30	\$1.10	\$14,045.90	\$1.06	\$13,535.14
4	HMA Surface, 9.5 mm 1.5", Type B	TONS	1,057	\$73.00	\$77,161.00	\$80.00	\$84,560.00	\$80.00	\$84,560.00
5	HMA Patching, 25.0 mm Base (4.5")	TONS	9	\$180.00	\$1,620.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$227.50	\$2,047.50
6	Compacted Aggregate #53	TONS	12	\$57.00	\$684.00	\$55.00	\$660.00	\$41.00	\$492.00
7	Geogrid	SYD	34	\$1.15	\$39.10	\$1.00	\$34.00	\$1.28	\$43.52
8	Striping, Thermoplastic, Solid Yellow	LFT	10,560	\$0.60	\$6,336.00	\$0.60	\$6,336.00	\$0.60	\$6,336.00
9	Striping, Thermoplastic, Solid White	LFT	11,510	\$0.60	\$6,906.00	\$0.60	\$6,906.00	\$0.60	\$6,906.00
10	Temporary Striping	LFT	1,056	\$1.30	\$1,372.80	\$2.00	\$2,112.00	\$2.39	\$2,523.84
11	Transverse Marking, Thermoplastic, Stop Line, 24"	LFT	12	\$8.00	\$96.00	\$8.00	\$96.00	\$8.00	\$96.00
12	Joint Adhesive	LFT	5,828	\$0.17	\$990.76	\$0.20	\$1,165.60	\$0.15	\$874.20
13	Monument, Section Corner	EACH	2	\$1,380.00	\$2,760.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
				<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$115,818.96</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$127,115.50</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$132,214.20</b>
Lynn Road - Pollack Ave. to Old Green River Road									
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$3,915.00	\$3,915.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
3	Surface Milling	SYD	18,077	\$0.70	\$12,653.90	\$1.10	\$19,884.70	\$1.06	\$19,161.62
4	HMA Surface, 9.5 mm 1.5", Type B	TONS	1,491	\$73.00	\$108,843.00	\$80.00	\$119,280.00	\$80.00	\$119,280.00
5	HMA Patching, 25.0 mm Base (4.5")	TONS	75	\$180.00	\$13,500.00	\$200.00	\$15,000.00	\$227.50	\$17,062.50
6	Compacted Aggregate #53	TONS	100	\$57.00	\$5,700.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$41.00	\$4,100.00
7	Geogrid	SYD	300	\$1.15	\$345.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$1.28	\$384.00
8	Striping, Thermoplastic, Solid Yellow	LFT	15,840	\$0.60	\$9,504.00	\$0.60	\$9,504.00	\$0.60	\$9,504.00
9	Striping, Thermoplastic, Solid White	LFT	15,840	\$0.60	\$9,504.00	\$0.60	\$9,504.00	\$0.60	\$9,504.00
10	Temporary Striping	LFT	1,584	\$1.30	\$2,059.20	\$2.00	\$3,168.00	\$2.39	\$3,785.76
11	Transverse Marking, Thermoplastic, Stop Line, 24"	LFT	30	\$8.00	\$240.00	\$8.00	\$240.00	\$8.00	\$240.00
12	Shoulder Stone	TONS	60	\$80.00	\$4,800.00	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$138.00	\$8,280.00
12	Joint Adhesive	LFT	7,920	\$0.17	\$1,346.40	\$0.20	\$1,584.00	\$0.15	\$1,188.00
				<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$177,410.50</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$193,364.70</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$202,289.88</b>
Middle Mt. Vernon Road - 225 ft. W. of Primrose Ln. to Univ. Pkwy.									
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$3,915.00	\$3,915.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
3	Surface Milling	SYD	6,100	\$0.70	\$4,270.00	\$1.10	\$6,710.00	\$1.06	\$6,466.00
4	HMA Surface, 9.5 mm 1.5", Type B	TONS	504	\$73.00	\$36,792.00	\$80.00	\$40,320.00	\$80.00	\$40,320.00
5	HMA Patching, 25.0 mm Base (4.5")	TONS	9	\$180.00	\$1,620.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$227.50	\$2,047.50
6	Compacted Aggregate #53	TONS	12	\$57.00	\$684.00	\$55.00	\$660.00	\$41.00	\$492.00
7	Geogrid	SYD	35	\$1.15	\$40.25	\$1.00	\$35.00	\$1.28	\$44.80
8	Striping, Thermoplastic, Solid Yellow	LFT	5,400	\$0.60	\$3,240.00	\$0.60	\$3,240.00	\$0.60	\$3,240.00
9	Striping, Thermoplastic, Solid White	LFT	5,400	\$0.60	\$3,240.00	\$0.60	\$3,240.00	\$0.60	\$3,240.00
10	Temporary Striping	LFT	540	\$1.30	\$702.00	\$2.00	\$1,080.00	\$2.39	\$1,290.60
11	Transverse Marking, Thermoplastic, Stop Line, 24"	LFT	50	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$8.00	\$400.00
12	Joint Adhesive	LFT	2,700	\$0.17	\$459.00	\$0.20	\$540.00	\$0.15	\$405.00
				<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$60,362.25</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$63,825.00</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$67,745.90</b>

## VC26-01-01 "Milling and Resurfacing of County Roads"

Old Green River Road - Green River Road to Lynn Road									
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$3,915.00	\$3,915.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
3	Surface Milling	SYD	8,487	\$0.70	\$5,940.90	\$1.10	\$9,335.70	\$1.06	\$8,996.22
4	HMA Surface, 9.5 mm 1.5", Type B	TONS	700	\$73.00	\$51,100.00	\$80.00	\$56,000.00	\$80.00	\$56,000.00
5	HMA Patching, 25.0 mm Base (4.5")	TONS	19	\$180.00	\$3,420.00	\$200.00	\$3,800.00	\$227.50	\$4,322.50
6	Compacted Aggregate #53	TONS	25	\$57.00	\$1,425.00	\$55.00	\$1,375.00	\$41.00	\$1,025.00
7	Geogrid	SYD	75	\$1.15	\$86.25	\$1.00	\$75.00	\$1.28	\$96.00
8	Striping, Thermoplastic, Solid Yellow	LFT	8,150	\$0.60	\$4,890.00	\$0.60	\$4,890.00	\$0.60	\$4,890.00
9	Striping, Thermoplastic, Solid White	LFT	8,150	\$0.60	\$4,890.00	\$0.60	\$4,890.00	\$0.60	\$4,890.00
10	Temporary Striping	LFT	815	\$1.30	\$1,059.50	\$2.00	\$1,630.00	\$2.39	\$1,947.85
11	Transverse Marking, Thermoplastic, Stop Line, 24"	LFT	30	\$8.00	\$240.00	\$8.00	\$240.00	\$8.00	\$240.00
12	Joint Adhesive	LFT	4,075	\$0.17	\$692.75	\$0.20	\$815.00	\$0.15	\$611.25
				<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$82,659.40</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$88,850.70</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$92,818.82</b>
Schroeder Road - U.S. 41 to Old State Road									
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$3,915.00	\$3,915.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
3	Surface Milling	SYD	16,178	\$0.70	\$11,324.60	\$1.10	\$17,795.80	\$1.06	\$17,148.68
4	HMA Surface, 9.5 mm 1.5", Type B	TONS	1,335	\$73.00	\$97,455.00	\$80.00	\$106,800.00	\$80.00	\$106,800.00
5	HMA Patching, 25.0 mm Base (4.5")	TONS	9	\$180.00	\$1,620.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$227.50	\$2,047.50
6	Compacted Aggregate #53	TONS	12	\$57.00	\$684.00	\$55.00	\$660.00	\$41.00	\$492.00
7	Geogrid	SYD	34	\$1.15	\$39.10	\$1.00	\$34.00	\$1.28	\$43.52
8	Striping, Thermoplastic, Solid Yellow, 4"	LFT	14,560	\$0.60	\$8,736.00	\$0.60	\$8,736.00	\$0.60	\$8,736.00
9	Striping, Thermoplastic, Solid White, 4"	LFT	14,860	\$0.60	\$8,916.00	\$0.60	\$8,916.00	\$0.60	\$8,916.00
10	Temporary Striping	LFT	1,456	\$1.30	\$1,892.80	\$2.00	\$2,912.00	\$2.39	\$3,479.84
11	Transverse Marking, Thermoplastic, Stop Line, 24"	LFT	50	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$8.00	\$400.00
12	Joint Adhesive	LFT	7,280	\$0.17	\$1,237.60	\$0.20	\$1,456.00	\$0.15	\$1,092.00
13	Pavement Marking, Thermoplastic, Arrow	EACH	3	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
14	Line, Thermoplastic, Solid Yellow, 8"	LFT	58	\$3.00	\$174.00	\$3.00	\$174.00	\$3.00	\$174.00
15	Monument, Section Corner	EACH	2	\$1,380.00	\$2,760.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
				<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$144,454.10</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$159,383.80</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$164,429.54</b>
Old State Road - Bridge No. NBI 8200151 to Hillsdale Road									
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$3,915.00	\$3,915.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
3	Surface Milling	SYD	13,770	\$0.70	\$9,639.00	\$1.10	\$15,147.00	\$1.06	\$14,596.20
4	HMA Surface, 9.5 mm 1.5", Type B	TONS	1,200	\$73.00	\$87,600.00	\$80.00	\$96,000.00	\$80.00	\$96,000.00
5	HMA Patching, 25.0 mm Base (4.5")	TONS	9	\$180.00	\$1,620.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$227.50	\$2,047.50
6	Compacted Aggregate #53	TONS	12	\$57.00	\$684.00	\$55.00	\$660.00	\$41.00	\$492.00
7	Geogrid	SYD	34	\$1.15	\$39.10	\$1.00	\$34.00	\$1.28	\$43.52
8	Striping, Thermoplastic, Solid Yellow	LFT	10,770	\$0.60	\$6,462.00	\$0.60	\$6,462.00	\$0.60	\$6,462.00
9	Striping, Thermoplastic, Solid White	LFT	10,770	\$0.60	\$6,462.00	\$0.60	\$6,462.00	\$0.60	\$6,462.00
10	Temporary Striping	LFT	1,077	\$1.30	\$1,400.10	\$2.00	\$2,154.00	\$2.39	\$2,574.03
11	Joint Adhesive	LFT	5,385	\$0.17	\$915.45	\$0.20	\$1,077.00	\$0.15	\$807.75
12	HMA Surface, 9.5 mm Approach, Type B	TONS	46	\$115.00	\$5,290.00	\$90.00	\$4,140.00	\$103.00	\$4,738.00
				<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$129,026.65</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$139,736.00</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$144,023.00</b>
Old State Road - Bridge at Eissler Road to Mt Pleasant Road									
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$3,915.00	\$3,915.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
3	Surface Milling	SYD	6,403	\$0.70	\$4,482.10	\$1.10	\$7,043.30	\$1.06	\$6,787.18
4	HMA Surface, 9.5 mm 1.5", Type B	TONS	530	\$73.00	\$38,690.00	\$80.00	\$42,400.00	\$80.00	\$42,400.00
5	HMA Patching, 25.0 mm Base (4.5")	TONS	9	\$180.00	\$1,620.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$227.50	\$2,047.50
6	Compacted Aggregate #53	TONS	12	\$57.00	\$684.00	\$55.00	\$660.00	\$41.00	\$492.00
7	Geogrid	SYD	34	\$1.15	\$39.10	\$1.00	\$34.00	\$1.28	\$43.52
8	Striping, Thermoplastic, Solid Yellow	LFT	5,160	\$0.60	\$3,096.00	\$0.60	\$3,096.00	\$0.60	\$3,096.00
9	Striping, Thermoplastic, Solid White	LFT	5,160	\$0.60	\$3,096.00	\$0.60	\$3,096.00	\$0.60	\$3,096.00
10	Temporary Striping	LFT	516	\$1.30	\$670.80	\$2.00	\$1,032.00	\$2.39	\$1,233.24
11	Transverse Marking, Thermoplastic, Stop Line, 24"	LFT	12	\$8.00	\$96.00	\$8.00	\$96.00	\$8.00	\$96.00
12	Joint Adhesive	LFT	2,968	\$0.17	\$504.56	\$0.20	\$593.60	\$0.15	\$445.20
				<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$61,893.56</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$65,650.90</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$69,536.64</b>

**VC26-01-01 "Milling and Resurfacing of County Roads"**

<b>Volkman Road - U.S. 41 to Barton Road</b>									
<b>Item No.</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Extended</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Extended</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Extended</b>
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$3,915.00	\$3,915.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
3	Surface Milling	SYD	29,277	\$0.70	\$20,493.90	\$1.10	\$32,204.70	\$1.06	\$31,033.62
4	HMA Surface, 9.5 mm 1.5", Type B	TONS	2,417	\$73.00	\$176,441.00	\$80.00	\$193,360.00	\$80.00	\$193,360.00
5	HMA Patching, 25.0 mm Base (4.5")	TONS	17	\$180.00	\$3,060.00	\$200.00	\$3,400.00	\$227.50	\$3,867.50
6	Compacted Aggregate #53	TONS	23	\$57.00	\$1,311.00	\$55.00	\$1,265.00	\$41.00	\$943.00
7	Geogrid	SYD	70	\$1.15	\$80.50	\$1.00	\$70.00	\$1.28	\$89.60
8	Striping, Thermoplastic, Solid Yellow	LFT	26,500	\$0.60	\$15,900.00	\$0.60	\$15,900.00	\$0.60	\$15,900.00
9	Striping, Thermoplastic, Solid White	LFT	26,500	\$0.60	\$15,900.00	\$0.60	\$15,900.00	\$0.60	\$15,900.00
10	Temporary Striping	LFT	2,650	\$1.30	\$3,445.00	\$2.00	\$5,300.00	\$2.39	\$6,333.50
11	Transverse Marking, Thermoplastic, Stop Line, 24"	LFT	50	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$8.00	\$400.00
12	Joint Adhesive	LFT	13,587	\$0.17	\$2,309.79	\$0.20	\$2,717.40	\$0.15	\$2,038.05
13	Monument, Section Corner	EACH	5	\$1,380.00	\$6,900.00	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00
				<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$255,156.19</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$285,317.10</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$292,165.27</b>
<b>Volkman Road - Baseline Road to Seven Hills Road</b>									
<b>Item No.</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Extended</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Extended</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Extended</b>
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$3,915.00	\$3,915.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
3	Surface Milling	SYD	17,555	\$0.70	\$12,288.50	\$1.10	\$19,310.50	\$1.06	\$18,608.30
4	HMA Surface, 9.5 mm 1.5", Type B	TONS	1,450	\$73.00	\$105,850.00	\$80.00	\$116,000.00	\$80.00	\$116,000.00
5	HMA Patching, 25.0 mm Base (4.5")	TONS	9	\$180.00	\$1,620.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$227.50	\$2,047.50
6	Compacted Aggregate #53	TONS	12	\$57.00	\$684.00	\$55.00	\$660.00	\$41.00	\$492.00
7	Geogrid	SYD	34	\$1.15	\$39.10	\$1.00	\$34.00	\$1.28	\$43.52
8	Striping, Thermoplastic, Solid Yellow	LFT	15,800	\$0.60	\$9,480.00	\$0.60	\$9,480.00	\$0.60	\$9,480.00
9	Striping, Thermoplastic, Solid White	LFT	15,800	\$0.60	\$9,480.00	\$0.60	\$9,480.00	\$0.60	\$9,480.00
10	Temporary Striping	LFT	1,580	\$1.30	\$2,054.00	\$2.00	\$3,160.00	\$2.39	\$3,776.20
11	Transverse Marking, Thermoplastic, Stop Line, 24"	LFT	24	\$8.00	\$192.00	\$8.00	\$192.00	\$8.00	\$192.00
12	Joint Adhesive	LFT	7,900	\$0.17	\$1,343.00	\$0.20	\$1,580.00	\$0.15	\$1,185.00
13	Monument, Section Corner	EACH	2	\$1,380.00	\$2,760.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
				<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$154,705.60</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$171,096.50</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$176,104.52</b>
				<b>Contract Total</b>	<b>\$1,442,317.97</b>	<b>Contract Total</b>	<b>\$1,587,578.30</b>	<b>Contract Total</b>	<b>\$1,646,304.33</b>